
Date lodged

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

3/07/2022

5/07/2022

7/07/2022

19/07/2022

25/07/2022

10/08/2022

29/08/2022

29/08/2022

29/08/2022

2021 - 2022 Disclosure of Financial Interest Register

Lodged Primary and Annual Returns

Local Government Act 1995

Section 5.96A - Information published on official website

Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996

Regulation 29C - Information to be published on the offical website (Act s.5.96A(1)(i))

Annual Return 2200491

Paul White, Councillor Annual Return 2202464

Pat Riley, Councillor Annual Return 2202562

Linda Evans, Councillor Annual Return 2202550

Geoff Haerewa, Shire President Annual Return 2201496

Geoff Davis, Councillor Annual Return 2202096

Linda Evans, Councillor Primary Return 2102116

Rowena Mouda, Councillor Annual Return 2201344

Elected Members Regulation 29C (2)(d)

Peter McCumstie, Councillor Primary Return 2102115

Name of elected member Return Submission

2200707

Keith Bedford, Councillor Annual Return 2200867

Peter McCumstie, Councillor

Andrew Twaddle, Councillor Annual Return
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Date lodged

31/8/2021

17/11/2021

19/11/2021

19/11/2021

23/11/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

4/01/2022

24/02/2022

2/03/2022

15/03/2022

19/05/2022

28/06/2022

2200642 4/07/2022Customer Service Officer

Position of employee Return Submission

Employees Regulation 29C (2)(e)

Ranger Primary Return 2101924

Manager Finance Primary Return 2102137

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2102140

Team Leader Customer Service Primary Return 2102143

Manager Infrastructure Primary Return 2200004

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2102149

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2102169

FX Senior Customer Services Officer Primary Return 2102171

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2102173

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2200258

Annual Return

2200327Manager Finance Primary Return

A/Director of Community Services Primary Return 2200141

Customer Service Officer Primary Return 2200150

Ranger Primary Return 2200159
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Date lodgedPosition of employee Return Submission

2200413 1/07/2022

2200392 1/07/2022

2200797 6/07/2022

2201166 15/07/2022

2201209 18/07/2022

2201243 18/07/2022

2201222 18/07/2022

2201336 19/07/2022

2201408 21/07/2022

2201591 26/07/2022

2201876 2/08/2022

2201892 2/08/2022

2201997 8/08/2022

23/08/2022

29/08/2022

24/08/2022

30/08/2022

Director Strategic Business

Customer Service Officer

Works Supervisor - Fitzroy Crossing Annual Return 2202605

Annual Return

Annual Return

Annual Return

Manager of Infrastructure

Manager Administration

FX Senior Customer Services Officer

A/Director of Community Services

Director Technical and Development Services

Team Leader Customer Service Annual Return

Senior Ranger

Customer Service Officer

Annual Return

Chief Executive Officer Annual Return

Annual Return

A/Director of Corporate Services Annual Return 202401

Customer Service Officer Annual Return

Customer Service Officer Annual Return

Annual Return

Annual Return

Annual Return

Annual Return

Ranger Annual Return 2202380

Manager Finance Annual Return 202549
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