

## 2021 - 2022 Disclosure of Financial Interest Register Lodged Primary and Annual Returns Local Government Act 1995 Section 5.96A - Information published on official website Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996 Regulation 29C - Information to be published on the offical website (Act s.5.96A(1)(i))

Elected Members Regulation 29C (2)(d)

Name of elected member	Return	Submission	Date lodged
Peter McCumstie, Councillor	Primary Return	2102115	11/11/2021
Linda Evans, Councillor	Primary Return	2102116	11/11/2021
Peter McCumstie, Councillor	Annual Return	2200491	3/07/2022
Andrew Twaddle, Councillor	Annual Return	2200707	5/07/2022
Keith Bedford, Councillor	Annual Return	2200867	7/07/2022
Rowena Mouda, Councillor	Annual Return	2201344	19/07/2022
Geoff Haerewa, Shire President	Annual Return	2201496	25/07/2022
Geoff Davis, Councillor	Annual Return	2202096	10/08/2022
Pat Riley, Councillor	Annual Return	2202562	29/08/2022
Linda Evans, Councillor	Annual Return	2202550	29/08/2022
Paul White, Councillor	Annual Return	2202464	29/08/2022

## Employees Regulation 29C (2)(e)

Position of employee	Return	Submission	Date lodged
Ranger	Primary Return	2101924	31/8/2021
Manager Finance	Primary Return	2102137	17/11/2021
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2102140	19/11/2021
Team Leader Customer Service	Primary Return	2102143	19/11/2021
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2102149	23/11/2021
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2102169	1/12/2021
FX Senior Customer Services Officer	Primary Return	2102171	1/12/2021
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2102173	1/12/2021
Manager Infrastructure	Primary Return	2200004	4/01/2022
A/Director of Community Services	Primary Return	2200141	24/02/2022
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2200150	2/03/2022
Ranger	Primary Return	2200159	15/03/2022
Customer Service Officer	Primary Return	2200258	19/05/2022
Manager Finance	Primary Return	2200327	28/06/2022
Customer Service Officer	Annual Return	2200642	4/07/2022

Position of employee	Return	Submission	Date lodged
Director Strategic Business	Annual Return	2200413	1/07/2022
Customer Service Officer	Annual Return	2200392	1/07/2022
Team Leader Customer Service	Annual Return	2200797	6/07/2022
Customer Service Officer	Annual Return	2201166	15/07/2022
Chief Executive Officer	Annual Return	2201209	18/07/2022
FX Senior Customer Services Officer	Annual Return	2201243	18/07/2022
A/Director of Community Services	Annual Return	2201222	18/07/2022
Senior Ranger	Annual Return	2201336	19/07/2022
Director Technical and Development Services	Annual Return	2201408	21/07/2022
Manager of Infrastructure	Annual Return	2201591	26/07/2022
Customer Service Officer	Annual Return	2201876	2/08/2022
Customer Service Officer	Annual Return	2201892	2/08/2022
Manager Administration	Annual Return	2201997	8/08/2022
Ranger	Annual Return	2202380	23/08/2022
Manager Finance	Annual Return	202549	29/08/2022
A/Director of Corporate Services	Annual Return	202401	24/08/2022
Works Supervisor - Fitzroy Crossing	Annual Return	2202605	30/08/2022